
 

 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

B.TECH-CHEMICAL 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

            YEAR: I                             SEMESTER: I                                  BATCH: 2021-2025  
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SMTA1101 SCSA2102  
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SCSA2102 SCHA1102 

Tuesday SMTA1101 SCSA1102 SCYA1101 SCHA1101 

Wednesday SCYA1101 SCHA1101 SCHA2103 SMTA1101 

Thursday SCSA1102 SCHA1102 SCHA1101 SBTA1101 

Friday SCYA2103 SMTA1101 SCSA1102 SCYA1101 

Saturday SCHA1102 SCSA1102 SMTA1101 SCYA1101 

 
 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMTA1101 Engineering Mathematics I Dr.R.Parameswari Dr.Vidhya 

2. SCHA1101 
Principles of Chemical 
Engineering 

Dr.D.Prabu Dr.D.Prabu 

3. SCHA1102 Material Sciences Dr.J.Aravind Kumar Dr.J.Aravind Kumar 

4. SCYA1101 Engineering Chemistry 
Dr.J.Karthigeyan/ 
Mr.Ilantamizhan 

Dr.J.Karthigeyan/ 
Mr.Ilantamizhan 

5. SCSA1102 
Fundamentals of Python 
programming 

Dr.Immanuel Dr.Immanuel 

6. SBTA1101 
Environmental Science and 
Engineering 

Dr.Kumaran Dr.Kumaran 

7. SCSA2102 Python Programming Lab Dr.Immanuel Dr.Immanuel 

8. SCHA2103 Technical Analysis Lab Dr.A.Annam Renita Dr.A.Annam Renita 

9. SCYA2103 Chemistry Lab 
Dr.Balamurugan/ 
Mr.Ilantamizhan 

Dr.Balamurugan 

 
Year Coordinator:  Dr.J.Aravind Kumar 

 


